Svintsitska Olena Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position KWUIBCbKUW ANENAUINHWUWA €Y, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/41dbe27d-130e-48c8-9cca-7eca89d82ee6
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ustenko lllia Oleksandrovych husband

Svintsitskyi Vladyslav Ihorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15935
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15935
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15935
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15935
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10659

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

KWiBCbKNI anenauinHni cya,
cynns

KniBCbKNI anensuinHnum cya,
cynpns

AnensuinHun cyn KniBcbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast
(Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast
(Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Kyiv Oblast
(Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

80 038,82

48 127,08

15 156,91

9 689,99

9 008,29

9 004,59

14 262,79

27 277,25

2 368,51

2 149,26

1 689,86

1701,87

14

767,83

14

767,83

4 312,07

0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

116
825,00

14
906,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

14
906,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 52 679,00

UAH 12 999,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

26
489,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 25,25

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

1090.0 sq.

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

177.2 sq.
(3)

108.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747

VEHICLES:

2019 « HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2013
2018 e Ma3pna Mopenb 3 2005
2017 e Ma3pna Mopenb 3 2005
2016 * Ma3pa Mopens 3 2005
2015 * Maspna Mogesnb 3 2005
2015 * Mazda 3 1600 2005
2014 * Mazda 3 1600 2005
2013 * Mazda,3 2005


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b92f8d57-331b-4bc4-8b23-46e446c21d06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58705cb4-18c7-4509-a3aa-7e71022ced8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b89dfa5-c0c6-444e-a0e2-17c611b87861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d30c26b-749a-4979-82ed-ed969e139577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ebe4e4-ac8e-47ad-ace2-aa9310f994df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_189
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1747

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — KWIBCbKUA ANENALIVNHUA CY
. Judge
Sept. 19, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast

(Region), Judge of Appeal Court of
Kyiv Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1408
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1408
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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